Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

02821858

Name of Company

Genera! Trading Corporation Limited

|/ We

P A Roberts

Customs House

9-10 Hampshire Terrace
Portsmauth

PO1 2QF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 16 May 2007

Signed b / Date 16 May 2007
[

/
Philhp A Roberts
Customs House For Official Use

9-10 Hampshire Terrace Insolvepgy Serhnn | Dt D

2 i

Ref GEN4/PR/CJIR/IST

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

TUESDAY

2210512007 5
COMPANIES HOUSE




4

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
General Trading Corporation Limited

on the 16 May 2007 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Stephen Anton Komlosy, Director, 1 Woodbank Avenue, Gerrards Cross, Bucks
SL97PY

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,.B & C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and compiete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 16 May 2007 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carnied on business as Consultancy
Services

Finers Stephens Innocent LLP
179 Great Portland Street
Sworn/affirmed at WIW 5LS
Date 16 Mouy 2003
Y,
Signatures -

Before Me %_ 1= [(SRTAT=AN
\

A Solicitor e-Gemmissiorerof-Oaths-or-duly-authorsed-offieer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
ahove respects will mean that it 1s refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




General Trading Corporation Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 16 May 2007

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Loan Boulay Productions Limited 1,000 00
Loan - Coolcharm 15,000 00 15,000 00
Shares & Investments 100 2,500 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,500 00

Sagnature(% ‘@@ Date / //J 5/57
7 7 < / /s




[N

General Trading Corporation Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2007

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 17,500 G0
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,500 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 17,500 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors {brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,500 00
Inland Revenue 86,064 00
Customs & Excise 17,856 00
106,420 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (88,920 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (88,920 00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (89,020 00)

Signatur - Date /él % ‘/fé %




00 01 £00Z 4BiN 91 106 13A 108 Sdt

| jo | abed

00°0Z¥'901 Buijejo] sanul ¢
000 AdZ 871S ‘anysweybumong 'sSos0) SPIRLDL) 'ONUIAY JUBGPOOAA | AsoWoy § ooy
000082 HNZ LY.L 'Uojune] ‘anuany ajeo) SUEa(] ‘9SNOH JIISSUIUIAA uopbue paisi Q0D
00 958°'L1L H1l 649 faung ‘UOpAoLD ‘Bl Ad|sap ‘BsnoH wayInog ‘NN uophiol) SLUOISND) § anNuaAay WH LOHD
00 #90°98 VN8 PLAA UOpuoT 18 UbiH uoiBuisusy /¢ ‘asSNOH SaleyD 100|4 § ‘@2IQ AlaA0D3Y 1S3AA UOPUOT SLIOISNY) B anuaasy WH 00HD
3 ssalppy awepN Aay

s10})1pasd Auedwon - g
pajiwi uoyeiodion Buiped] jesauas
suaqoy 'y dijiud




00 01 £00Z AeW G} LO G 19A 1DS Sd) | jo 1 abed

2950y TE

\%\

Bunejo] seujugx Z

00 001

00 0S AdZ 61S ‘adiysiueybuniong ‘'ss010) spIELISS) 'BNUSAY JUBGPOOAA | AsSo[WIoY d LOMH
00 0S AdZ 61S '‘aqyseybunong ‘'sso40) SPIBLIRS) 'SNUsAY YUBQPOOAA | Asojwioy § OOMH
3 sSalppy aweN Kay

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajyiwi] uonesodion Buipel] |ereuas
spaqoy 'V diiud




